Virginians for Alternatives to the Death Penalty

Balance Sheet
December 31, 2013

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
VO
BB&T
Paypal

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets
ACC. DEPRECIATION
FIXED ASSETS

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Balance Forward
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$7,679.16
1,032.31
1,471.48

$10,182.95

$10,182.95

0.00
0.00

0.00

$10,182.95

$0.00

29,550.00
-19,367.05

$10,182.95

$10,182.95




