Virginians for Alternatives to the Death Penalty Balance Sheet December 31, 2013

ASSETS			
Current As	ssets		
	Checking/Savings		
	0 0	VO	\$7,679.16
		BB&T	1,032.31
		Paypal	1,471.48
Total Checking/Savings		\$10,182.95	
Total Curr	ent Assets		\$10,182.95
Fixed Ass	ets		
	ACC. DEPRECIATION	NC	0.00
	FIXED ASSETS		0.00
Total Fixe	d Assets		0.00
TOTAL ASSETS		\$10,182.95	
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities			
Liabilitioo	Current Liabilities		\$0.00
Total Liabilities			
Equity			
	Balance Forward		29,550.00
	Net Income		-19,367.05
Total Equity			\$10,182.95
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY		\$10,182.95	